National LIVE Winners — August 2018

DATE
01/08/18
02/08/18
03/08/18

04/08/18
05/08/18
06/08/18
07/08/18
08/08/18

09/08/18

10/08/18
11/08/18

12/08/18

13/08/18
14/08/18
15/08/18

16/08/18

17/08/18

18/08/18
19/08/18
20/08/18
21/08/18
22/08/18

23/08/18
24/08/18
25/08/18
26/08/18
27/08/18

28/08/18

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Halifax
Motherwell
Sutton, St Leonards

Eltham
Irvine
Cwmbran
Forge lii
Havant

Camden Town
South Shields
Enfield, Barnsley

Talbot Road

Gateshead
Aberdeen
Hamilton

Dundee

Sutton

Oldbury
Forge lii
Paisley
Ayr
Kingsbury Road

Cosham, Kitts Green

Peterborough, Hull Astra, Pool
Meadow

Talbot Road, Sheffield
Norwich Ayles
Falkirk New Bull

Talbot Road

AMOUNT

£3,490.02
£3,091.66
£2,928.36

£7,926.72
£3,034.16
£3,356.62
£2,948.14
£3,310.62

£2,963.78

£3,249.44
£7,760.66

£3,073.26

£3,399.86
£3,057.62
£3,308.32

£3,018.06 Fife Leis Park, Hednesford

£3,168.48 Forge lii, Eccles, St Helens

£7,840.70
£3,221.84
£3,286.70
£3,124.32
£3,441.72

£3,186.88

£3,573.30

£8,088.64

£3,275.20

£4,325.84

£3,034.16

GAME TWO
Romford
Feltham

Burton Trent

Dumbarton
Bradford City
Bootle
Acocks Green
Gateshead

Oldham, Greenock
Irvine
Glasgow Quay

Crewe

Meadowbank
Tooting, Salford
Meadowbank

Sale
York

Drumchapel, Bridgend

Arbroath
Workington
Bradford City, South
Shields

Leeds

Sheffield

Ellesmere Port, Wigan

Lordshill

Elgin

AMOUNT
£4,254.54
£3,645.50
£3,517.62

£9,481.06
£3,713.12
£3,794.54
£3,613.30
£3,811.56

£3,710.82

£4,075.14
£9,205.52

£3,875.50

£3,906.32
£3,665.74
£3,951.40

£3,815.24

£4,111.50

£9,985.22
£4,071.46
£4,037.42
£3,779.36
£4,067.32

£3,765.56

£4,417.84

£9,886.78

£4,222.80

£5,157.98

£3,653.32

DATE
01/08/18
02/08/18
03/08/18

04/08/18
05/08/18
06/08/18
07/08/18
08/08/18

09/08/18

10/08/18
11/08/18

12/08/18

13/08/18
14/08/18
15/08/18

16/08/18

17/08/18

18/08/18
19/08/18
20/08/18
21/08/18
22/08/18

23/08/18
24/08/18
25/08/18
26/08/18
27/08/18

28/08/18

GAME ONE
Hednesford, Kings
Lynn
Canvey Island

Preston

Newport
Ellesmere Port
Burnley New
Gt Yarmouth
Eltham

Luton

Chandlers Wharf
Peterlee

Liverpool Stanley

Bolton, London
Aberdeen
Felixstow

Kidderminster,

Enfield
Cosham,
Galashiels
Gateshead
Blackburn
Hull Clough
Walkden
London

Wednesbury
Poole Tower Park

Ellesmere Port

Birkenhead,
Lowestoft

St Leonards on sea

Exeter

-.LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£10,545.50
£8,851.32
£11,745.18

£10,282.84
£15,754.08
£7,928.56
£8,508.16
£9,643.44

£8,581.76

£11,435.60
£11,291.16

£16,374.62

£8,239.52
£9,754.30
£9,796.16

£8,704.58

£12,382.28

£10,053.30
£17,285.42
£8,236.76
£8,802.10
£9,621.82

£8,397.76

£13,205.22

£11,275.52

GAME TWO
Southend

Merthyr Tydfil
Hull Astra, Keighley,
Stafford
Bristol
Catford
Catford
Oxford
Workington
Gateshead,
Workington
Clacton
Douglasfield
Bilston, Coatbridge,
Reading, Cardiff
Romford
Brierley Hill
Wrexham

Medway

Boston

Thanet
Kilmarnock
Walkden
Ipswich
Dundee

Dundee

Walkden

Hunslet Leeds,
Greenock

£18,331.46 Greenock, Johnstone

£10,659.58

£8,282.76

Leeds

Aldershot, Riddrie,
Reading

AMOUNT
£11,326.12
£9,169.18
£12,621.48

£11,132.46
£17,726.10
£7,859.56
£9,112.60
£10,667.40

£8,840.74

£12,802.26
£12,021.18

£18,417.48

£8,751.04
£10,416.70
£10,629.68

£9,026.12

£12,983.50

£10,858.76
£19,517.34
£8,674.68
£8,850.40
£10,377.60

£8,908.36

£14,375.46

£12,355.60

£20,180.66

£12,027.16

£8,795.67



Cumbernauld, Kitts

29/08/18 Chester £3,287.62 Southend £4,105.04 29/08/18 Herne Bay £9,699.10 Green £10,406.58
30/08/18 Sunderland, Maidstone £3,062.22 Hartlepool £3,796.84 30/08/18 Northampton £8,881.68 Hednesford £9,169.64
31/08/18 Talbot Road £3,156.52 Falkirk New Bull £3,944.50 31/08/18 Stalybridge £12,557.08 Runcorn £14,493.22

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 264031.3 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 697603.35



